
Business Name Website

All Purpose Flowers https://allpurposeflowers.net/shop

Andrew Spindler Antiques and Design https://www.spindlerantiques.com/lighting

Arts Abound https://arts-abound-online-store.square.site/s/shop

Beauport Boutique https://www.beauporthotel.com/

Beth Williams Studio https://beth-williams-studio.square.site/

Chloe Leigh Designs Handcrafted Fine Jewelry https://chloeleighdesigns.com/collections/all

Coast and Country Boutique https://coastandcountryboutique.com/

David Neligan Antiques http://www.davidneliganantiques.com/shop/

Design of Mine https://thefluttershawl.com/shop

Diamond Cove Music https://www.diamondcovemusic.com/shop-online.htm

Dogtown Books https://www.ebay.com/usr/dog-town?_trksid=p2047675.l2559

Esmeralda - Jewelry, Accessories, and Gifts https://www.esmeraldastore.com/

Floating Lotus https://www.floatinglotus.net/

Gloucester Cod http://www.gloucestercod.com/shop

goodlinens studio http://www.goodlinensstudio.com/shop

Hammond Castle Museum Gift Shop https://www.hammondcastle.org/shop/

Hold Fast Company https://www.holdfasthandcrafts.com/

La Provence https://www.laprov.com/shop

Lobster Trap Gifts https://lobstertrapgifts.com/shop

Mahri https://mahri.com/

Mermaid Tales of Glosta https://mermaidtalesofglosta.com/

One Ocean One Love https://oneoceanoneloveshop.com/

Raven Relics https://www.etsy.com/shop/RavenRelicsBookshop?ref=seller-platform-mcnav

Russell's Florist https://russellsfloristgloucestermass.com/gloucester-florist-flower-delivery/

Rusty & Ingrid Creative Co https://rustyandingrid.com/shop

Sage Floral Studio https://www.sagefloralstudio.com/delivery

Savour Wine and Cheese https://www.shop.savourwineandcheese.com/main.sc

Sea Bags https://seabags.com/

Sea Meadow Gifts https://www.seameadowgifts.com/shoponline

Shuttle Press & Bindery https://www.etsy.com/shop/ShuttlePressBindery

Side Street Gallery https://www.hughesbosca.com/all

Soulstice https://www.soulsticeshop.com/

The Joy of Socks https://www.joyofsocks.com/

Tuck's Candies http://www.tuckscandy.com/

Village Silversmith https://www.etsy.com/shop/villagesilversmith

         Shop Online, Shop Local!   
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